FRAMINGHAM / WORCESTER LINE

Monday to Friday

Inbound to Boston

ZONE STATION TRAIN #
Bikes Allowed
Worcester
Grafton
Westborough
Southborough
Ashland
Framingham

8
8
7
6
6
5
4 West Natick
4
3
3
3
2
2
1

* ¢ o

Natick Center
Wellesley Square
Wellesley Hills
Wellesley Farms
Auburndale
West Newton
Newtonville

1A Boston Landing

1A Back Bay

b
1A Lansdowne b
Y
1A South Station i

Monday to Friday

Outbound from Boston

ZONE STATION TRAIN #
Bikes Allowed

1A South Station

1A Back Bay

1A Lansdowne

* & o o

1A Boston Landing
Newtonville
West Newton
Auburndale
Wellesley Farms
Wellesley Hills
Wellesley Square
Natick Center
West Natick
Framingham
Ashland
Southborough
Westborough
Grafton
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Worcester

Weekend

Inbound to Boston

SATURDAY TRAIN #
SUNDAY TRAIN #

ZONE Bikes Allowed

0

Worcester
Grafton
Westborough
Southborough
Ashland
Framingham

West Natick

* & ¢ o

Natick Center
Wellesley Square
Wellesley Hills
Wellesley Farms
Auburndale
West Newton

= N N W W WwasbHUuoOoO N O

Newtonville
1A Boston Landing
1A Lansdowne

1A Back Bay

1A South Station

* & o o

500

415
4:28
4:32
4:41
4:45
4:55
5:00
5:05
5:09
5:13
5:16
5:21
5:24
5:27
5:32
5:37
L 5:44
5:50

501

4:45
4:51
4:56
5:01

5:1

5:13
5:16
5:20
525
5:30
5:36
5:41
5:50
5:55
6:11

1500
2500
&b
5:10
5:23
5:27
5:36
5:40
5:50
5:55
6:00
6:04
6:07
6:10
6:15
6:18
6:21
6:26
6:31
L 6:40
6:45

502 504
5:00 5:45
5:13 5:58
5:17 6:02
5:26 6:11
5:30 6:16
5:40 6:26
5:45 6:32
5:50 -
5:54 -
5:58 -
6:01 -
6:06 -
6:09 -
6:13 -
6:18 6:49
6:23 6:54
L6:30 L7:04
6:36 7:10
503 505
o)) o))
5:25 6:02
5:31 6:08
5:36 6:13
541 6:18
5:51 -
5:53 -
5:56 6:31
6:00 -
6:05 -
6:10 6:43
6:16 6:49
6:21 6:54
6:30 7:03
6:35 7:08
6:52 7:25
AM
1502 1504
2502 2504
&b &b
7:10 9:10
7:23 9:23
7:27 9:27
7:36 9:36
7:40 9:40
7:50 9:50
7:55 9:55]
8:00 10:00
8:04 10:04
8:07 10:07
8:10 10:10
8:15 10:15
8:18 10:18
8:21 10:21
8:26 10:26
8:31 10:31
L8:40 L10:40
8:45 10:45

Massachusetts Bay
Transportation Authority

I<eoLlls

582

1506
2506
&b
11:10
11:23
1:27
1:36
11:40
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:04
12:07
12:10
12:15
12:18
12:21
12:26
12:31
L 12:40
12:45

1508
2508
&b
110
1:23
1:27
1:36
1:40
1:50
1:55
2:00
2:04
2:07
2:10
2:15
218
2:21
2:26
2:31
L 2:40
2:45

584

7:25
7:30
7:35
7:40
7:44
7:47
7:52
7:55
7:59
8:04
8:09
L 8:17
8:23

1510
2510
&b
3:10
3:23
3:27
3:36
3:40
3:50
855
4:00
4:04
4:07
4:10
4:15
418
4:21
4:26
4:31
L 4:40
4:45

8:12
8:17

L 8:27

8:33

1512
2512
&b
5:10
5:23
5:27
5:36
5:40
5:50
5:55
6:00
6:04
6:07
6:10
6:15
6:18
6:21
6:26
6:31
L 6:40
6:45

552 586
7:40 -
8:06 8:15
- 8:20
- 8:25
- 8:29
- 8:33
- 8:36
- 8:41
- 8:44
- 8:48
- 8:53
8:30 8:58
L839 L9:05
8:45 oM
509 51
fo2) 2]
7:55 8:55
8:01 9:01
8:06 9:06
81 9:12
8:16 -
8:19 -
8:22 -
8:27 9:22
8:29 9:24
8:32 9:27
8:37 9:32
8:42 9:37
8:47 9:42
8:53 9:48
8:58 9:53
9:07 10:02
9:12 10:07
9:31 10:26
PM
1514 1516
2514 2516
&b &b
6:55 9:10
7:08 9:23
712 9:27
7:21 9:36
7:25 9:40
7:35 9:50
7:40 9:55
7:45 10:00
7:49 10:04
7:52 10:07
7:55 10:10
8:00 10:15
8:03 10:18
8:06 10:21
8N 10:26
8:16 10:31
L8:225 L10:40
8:30 10:45
Visit
MBTA.com

510

813
8:26
8:30
8:39
8:43
8:53
8:58
9:03
9:07
9
9:14
9:19
9:22
9:26
9:31
9:36
L 9:43
9:49

513

9:50
9:56
10:01
10:07

10:17
10:19
10:22
10:27
10:32
10:37
10:43
10:48
10:57
11:02
1:21

1518
2518

11:25
1:38
11:42
1:51
11:55
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:19
12:22
12:25
12:30
12:33
12:36
12:41
12:46
L 12:55
1:00

512 514
2] 2]
9:05 10:00
9:18 10:13
9:22 10:17
9:31 10:26
9:35 10:30
9:45 10:40
9:50 10:45
9:55 10:50
10:00 10:55
10:03 10:58

10:06 1:01
10M 11:06
10:14 11:09
10:17 112
10:22 117
10:27 1n:22
L10:37 | L11:32
10:43 11:38
515 517
o)) o)
10:50 1:45
10:56 11:51
1:01 11:56
1:07 12:02
- 12:07
- 1210
- 1213
n:17 1217
119 12:19
1:22 12:22
1:27 12:27
1:32 12:32
1:37 12:37
1:43 12:43
11:48 12:48
1:57 12:57
12:02 1:02
12:21 121
Weekend

Outbound from Boston

ZONE

1A South Station

SPRING/SUMMER SCHEDULE
Effective May 20, 2024

516
&b
11:00
113
117
1:26
11:30
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
11:58
12:01

12:12
12:17
L12:27
12:33

519

12:55
1:01
1:06
112

1:22
1:24
1.27
1:32
1:37
142
1:48
1:53
2:02
2:07
2:26

SATURDAY TRAIN #

SUNDAY TRAIN #

Bikes Allowed

1A Back Bay

1A Lansdowne

1A

W 0 N O 0O U Hh B W W WNN-=a

Customer Service

Boston Landing
Newtonville
West Newton

Auburndale

Natick Center
West Natick
Framingham
Ashland
Southborough
Westborough
Grafton

Worcester

&

b
&
&

Wellesley Farms
Wellesley Hills
Wellesley Square

* ¢

617-222-3200

518

12:00
12:13
12:17
12:26
12:30
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
12:58
1:01
1.06
1:09
112
117
1:22
L 1:32
1:38

521

1:45
1:51
1:56
2:02
2:07
2:10
213
2:17
219
2:22
2:27
2:32
2:37
2:43
2:48
2:57
3:02
321

1501
2501

5:00
5:06
51
5:16
5:21
5:24
5:27
5:31
588
5:36
5:40
5:45
5:50
5:56
6:01
6:10
6:15
6:35

520 522
o)) o))
1:.05 2:00
118 2:13
1:22 217
1:31 2:26
1:35 2:30
1:45 2:40
1:50 2:45
1:55 2:50
2:00 2:55
2:03 2:58
2:06 3:.01
2:17 312
2:22 317
L 2:32 L 3:27
2:38 3:33
523 591
o))
2:40 3:25
2:46 3:31
2:51 3:36
2:56 341
3:01 3:46
3:04 3:50
3:07 3:53
3M 3:57
313 4:00
3:16 4:03
3:20 4:07
825 412
3:30 4:19
3:36 -
34 -
3:50 -
3:55 -
414 -
AM
1503 1505
2503 2505
&b &b
7:00 9:00
7:06 9:06
7n 9
716 9:16
7:21 9:21
7:24 9:24
7:27 9:27
7:31 9:31
7:33 9:33
7:36 9:36
7:40 9:40
7:45 9:45
7:50 9:50
7:56 9:56
8:01 10:01
8:10 10:10
8:15 10:15
8:35 10:35

Follow

X @MBTA_CR

524

3:00
313
317
3:26
3:30
3:40
3:45
3:50
3:55
3:58
4:01
4:06
4:09
412
417
4:22
L 4:33
4:39

1507
2507

11:00
11:06
1M
116
1:21
1:24
1:27
11:31
11:33
1:36
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:56
12:01
12:10
12:15
12:35

@

1509
2509

1:00
1:06
m
116
1:21
124
1:27
1:31
1:33
1:36
1:40
1:45
1:50
1.56
2:01
2:10
2:15
2:35

1511
251

3:00
3:06
3Mm
316
3:21
3:24
3:27
3:31
858
3:36
3:40
345
3:50
3:56
4:01
4:10
4:15
4:35

Download the

mTicket App

PM
528 594
o)) o))
4:30 -
4:43 -
4:47 -
4:56 -
5:00 -
5:10 5:20
- 5:25
- 5:30
- 5:34
- 5:37
- 5:40
- 5:45
- 5:48
- 5:51
5:27 5:56
5:32 6:01
L 5:44 L 6:07
5:50 6:13
PM
595 529
4:55 5:30
5:01 5:36
5:06 5:41
51 5:46
5:17 -
5:21 -
5:24 -
5:29 -
5:32 -
5:36 -
5:41 -
5:46 6:03
5:54 6:08
- 6:14
- 6:19
- 6:28
- 6:34
- 6:55
PM
1513 1515
2513 2515
&b &b
5:00 6:45
5:06 6:51
51 6:56
5:16 7:01
5:21 7:06
5:24 7:09
5:27 712
5:31 7116
588 718
5:36 7:21
5:40 7:25
5:45 7:30
5:50 785
5:56 7:41
6:01 7:46
6:10 7:55
6:15 8:00
6:35 8:20

530

5:45
5:58
6:02
6:11
6:15
6:25
6:30
6:35
6:39
6:42
6:45

6:55
7:00
L 7:07
713

1517
2517

9:00
9:06
9N
9:16
9:21
9:24
9:27
9:31
9:33
9:36
9:40
9:45
9:50
9:56
10:01
10:10
10:15
10:35

1519
2519

1:15
11:21
11:26
1n:31
11:36
1:39
1:42
11:46
11:48
11:51
11:55
12:00
12:05
121
12:16
12:25
12:30
12:49

532

6:35
6:48
6:52
7:01
7:05
715
7:20
7:25
7:29
7:32
7:35

7:45
7:50
L 7:57
8:03

533

6:35
6:41
6:46
6:51
6:56
7:00
7:03
7:06
7:08
7n
7:15
7:20
7:25
7:31
7:36
7:45
7:50
8:10

534

7:55
8:08
8:12
8:21
8:25
8:35
8:40
8:45
8:49
8:52
8:55
9:00
9:03
9:06
91
9:16
L 9:25
9:30

535

7:35
7:41
7:46
7:51
7:56
7:59
8:02
8:06
8:08
81
8:15
8:20
8:25
8:31
8:36
8:45
8:50
9:09

536

8:55
9:08
9:12
9:21
9:25
0S5
9:40
9:45
9:49
9:52
9:55
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:M
10:16
L 10:25
10:30

537

9:00
9:06
9
9:16
9:21
9:24
9:27
9:31
9:33
9:36
9:40
9:45
9:50
9:56
10:01
10:10
10:15
10:34

Keep in Mind:

This schedule will be effective from

May 20, 2024 and will replace the
schedule of December 23, 2023.

HOLIDAY SERVICE:

On Monday, May 27th (Memorial Day),

538

10:50
11:03
11:07
116
11:20
1:30
11:35
11:40
11:44
11:47
11:50

1:59
12:04
L12:12
12:18

539

10:00
10:06
10:1
10:16
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:31
10:33
10:36
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:56
11:01
11:10
115
11:34

541

11:45
11:51
11:56
12:01
12:06
12:09
1212
12:16
12:18
12:21
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:41
12:46
12:55
1:00
119

Thursday, July 4th (Independence Day) and
Monday, September 2nd (Labor Day), all
lines will operate on a weekend schedule.

On Wednesday, June 19th (Juneteenth),
Friday, July 5th (Day after Independence
Day), and Monday, October 14th (Columbus

Day), all lines will operate on a regular

weekday schedule.

For all holiday schedules, please check
MBTA.com/holidays or call 617-222-3200.

oY)

&

Times in blue indicate an early
departure (L stop): The train may
leave ahead of schedule at these

stops.

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains
with the bicycle symbol shown below
the train number.

High level platform and bridge

plate available. Visit mbta.com/
accessibility for more information.


https://www.mbta.com/accessibility
https://www.mbta.com/
https://www.twitter.com/MBTA_CR
https://www.mbta.com/holidays
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